STATION
ONBOARDING
FEE

One-time fee
including station
training, transition
communications,
and ongoing
support.

CONTINUING
FEES

Based on main
stations only (no
charge for
repeaters/
translators)

AUTOMATED DELIVERY RATE CARD

NUMBER OF
STATIONS

15 or less
16-30
31-50

50-100

100 +

$100

$200

$400

$600

Please contact help@prx.org
for an estimate

PROGRAM

FREQUENCY

Weekly (<2 hours)

Weekly (>3 hours)

Daily

Hourly

$100 per station/ year

$50 per hour per station/year

$300 per station per year

6-9hrs: $350/ year
10-12hrs: $450/ year
13-15hrs: $550/ year
16+ hrs: Please contact help@prx.org
for an estimate

CONTACT US

617-576-5455
help@prx.org




