



AUTOMATED DELIVERY RATE CARD

STATION ONBOARDING FEE	NUMBER OF STATIONS	COST
One-time fee including station training, transition communications, and ongoing support.	15 or less	\$100
	16-30	\$200
	31-50	\$400
	50 -100	\$600
	100 +	Please contact help@prx.org for an estimate
CONTINUING FEES	PROGRAM FREQUENCY	COST
Based on main stations only (no charge for repeaters/ translators)	Weekly (<2 hours)	\$100 per station/ year
	Weekly (>3 hours)	\$50 per hour per station/year
	Daily	\$300 per station per year
	Hourly	6-9hrs: \$350/ year 10-12hrs: \$450/ year 13-15hrs: \$550/ year 16+ hrs: Please contact help@prx.org for an estimate

CONTACT US
617-576-5455
help@prx.org